THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME.
AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘" OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’ WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’
CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D;
‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-
L; ‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q. This calendar is'I'

THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS OCTOBER 10, 2024.

DURHAM

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

09/13/2024

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00

TRUSTEE: Samantha Brumbaugh

24-80191

24-80171

24-80189

21-80287

24-80177

24-80178

24-80184

Brian Keith Baker
Ann Michelle Baker

Ashley Blair Brodie

James Damian Ennis, |11
Patsy Lynnette Hinnant Ennis

Sammy Villa

Mary Elizabeth Umpierre

Janet Hardin Carpenter

Kristy Lynn Brooks

Hector Quesada

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brett Smith Yauger

Edward C. Boltz , John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz , Hector
Quesada

Edward C. Boltz , Hector
Quesada

Edward C. Boltz , Koury Lee
Hicks


https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

24-80187

24-80188

24-80194

24-80176

24-80172

Richard Dean Allen

Randy Lynn Elliott

Raymond Rubin, Jr.

Julie Ann Lohrentz-Keaveny

Jenna Lynn Ferguson

Edward C. Boltz

Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin
Lovell

Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin
Lovell

Benjamin Lovell

Brett Smith Yauger



TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

24-80158

24-80147

24-80148

24-80185

Colton Allen Hedges
(Cont. From 08/08/24 )

Delane Hill McQuinn
(Cont. From 08/08/24 )

Danny Lee Chrisco
(Cont. From 08/08/24 )

Charles Tremario Jaguan Norman

Erica Capron NeSmith

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Samantha K Brumbaugh



