THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q. **This calendar is 'I'** 

## THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS OCTOBER 10, 2024.

## DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

**Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information** 

https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s 09/13/2024

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7 09:00

TRUSTEE: Sa	mantha Brumbaugh	
24-80191	Brian Keith Baker Ann Michelle Baker	Hector Quesada
24-80171	Ashley Blair Brodie	Brent Clifton Wootton
24-80189	James Damian Ennis, III Patsy Lynnette Hinnant Ennis	Brett Smith Yauger
21-80287	Sammy Villa	Edward C. Boltz , John T. Orcutt
24-80177	Mary Elizabeth Umpierre	Edward C. Boltz , Hector Quesada
24-80178	Janet Hardin Carpenter	Edward C. Boltz , Hector Quesada
24-80184	Kristy Lynn Brooks	Edward C. Boltz, Koury Lee Hicks

24-80187	Richard Dean Allen	Edward C. Boltz
24-80188	Randy Lynn Elliott	Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin Lovell
24-80194	Raymond Rubin, Jr.	Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin Lovell
24-80176	Julie Ann Lohrentz-Keaveny	Benjamin Lovell
24-80172	Jenna Lynn Ferguson	Brett Smith Yauger

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott				
24-80158	Colton Allen Hedges (Cont. From 08/08/24)	Erica Capron NeSmith		
24-80147	Delane Hill McQuinn (Cont. From 08/08/24)	Brent Clifton Wootton		
24-80148	Danny Lee Chrisco (Cont. From 08/08/24)	Brent Clifton Wootton		
24-80185	Charles Tremario Jaquan Norman	Samantha K Brumbaugh		